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1 CHAUVET BENOIT FRA 950248 n°055 81 1 SEM 1 M 00:49:49 12.05 [74] TEAM SCOTT
2 DUPONT JEAN CHRISTOPHE FRA 297280 n°091 71 1 V1M 2 M 00:50:05 11.98 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
3 PASERO MATHIEU FRA 348816 n°193 87 2 SEM 3 M 00:52:04 11.53[74] ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE ATHLETIC
4 LECOMPTE YANIS FRA 1383487 n°139 84 3 SEM 4 M 00:53:26 11.23[74] ARVE ATHLETISME
5 AMOUDRUZ RENE FRA 377125 n°004 57 1 V2M 5 M 00:53:34 11.20 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
6 CHAMBELLANT THOMAS FRA n°047 94 1 JUM 6 M 00:53:59 11.12 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
7 SCHENEVEY GILLES FRA n°230 83 4 SEM 7 M 00:55:04 10.90 [74] CRANVES SALES
8 STEPANOVIC STEVE FRA n°235 78 5 SEM 8 M 00:55:48 10.75 [74] CLUSES
9 AMOUDRUZ ANTHONY FRA 1254871 n°003 92 1 ESM 9 M 00:55:51 10.74 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
10 VULLIET TANGUY FRA n°253 94 2 JUM 10 M 00:56:41 10.59 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
11 VUATTOUX CHRISTIAN FRA 720450 n°251 67 2 V1M 11 M 00:57:09 10.50 [74] EVIAN OFF COURSES
12 MASSONNET YVAN FRA n°161 73 3 V1M 12 M 00:57:28 10.44 [74] CERCIER
13 VUAGNOUX BRUNO FRA 975956 n°250 81 6 SEM 13 M 00:57:41 10.40 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
14 MARIONNEAU FABRICE FRA n°157 72 4 V1M 14 M 00:58:02 10.34 [74] SAINT JORIOZ
15 CHATELLARD YAN FRA n°054 88 7 SEM 15 M 00:58:04 10.34 [74] CLUB SPORTS MEGEVE
16 JOSSERAND LUDOVIC FRA 739450 n°132 88 8 SEM 16 M 00:58:58 10.18 [74] ATHLE SAINT JULIEN
17 LALANCE SAM FRA n°134 81 9 SEM 17 M 00:59:09 10.14 [74] MARIGNIER
18 MOUILLE STEPHANE FRA n°182 70 5 V1M 18 M 01:00:18  9.95 [74] BONNEVILLE
19 LOUVION FABIEN FRA 1108415 n°151 78 10 SEM 19 M 01:01:00  9.84 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
20 GANDER ALEXANDRE FRA 1130734 n°109 96 1 CAM 20 M 01:01:06  9.82 [74] FAC
21 ROYER PIERRE FRA n°223 76 11 SEM 21 M 01:01:59  9.68 [74] CLUSES
22 LEGON NICOLAS FRA n°142 79 12 SEM 22 M 01:02:06  9.66 [74] GLISSE NORDIC
23 LEVET ALAIN FRA n°145 77 13 SEM 23 M 01:02:12  9.65 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
24 BAIS NICOLAS FRA n°015 93 2 ESM 24 M 01:02:14  9.64 [74] MARIGNIER
25 GERVAIS THOMAS FRA n°115 79 14 SEM 25 M 01:02:18  9.63 [74] CLUSES
26 CHAMOUX THIBAUT FRA 2633220 n°050 95 3 JUM 26 M 01:02:42  9.57 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
27 DECARROUX GILLES FRA n°070 84 15 SEM 27 M 01:02:56  9.54 [74] ARENTHON
28 PAGET SEBASTIEN FRA n°188 69 6 V1M 28 M 01:02:57  9.53 [74] CS MEGEVE
29 MAGAT SAUNIER ARMELLE FRA 1566860 n°152 74 1 SEF 1 F 01:03:02  9.52 [74] ASJ 74
30 JACQUARD CYRIL FRA 1223365 n°127 82 16 SEM 29 M 01:03:02  9.52 [74] FAC
31 GANDER CORENTIN FRA 1097159 n°110 96 2 CAM 30 M 01:03:33  9.44 [74] FAC
32 NOVEL FABRICE FRA n°186 76 17 SEM 31 M 01:03:46  9.41 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
33 DUBY FABIEN FRA n°087 81 18 SEM 32 M 01:03:51  9.40 [74] ARENTHON
34 CONTAT DIDIER FRA n°061 66 7 V1M 33 M 01:03:53  9.39 [74] EVIRES
35 PAJON THOMAS FRA n°190 91 3 ESM 34 M 01:04:01  9.37 [74] MARNAZ
36 SAULNIER JEAN CHRISTOPHEFRA n°229 66 8 V1M 35 M 01:04:09  9.35 [74] VELO CLUB BONNEVILLE
37 GAUJON FABRICE FRA 1414932 n°112 77 19 SEM 36 M 01:04:12  9.35 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
38 DEVEY MICHEL FRA n°079 63 2 V2M 37 M 01:04:15  9.34 [74] LES HOUCHES
39 CHARBONNEAUX CHRISTOPHEFRA n°051 77 20 SEM 38 M 01:04:29  9.31 [74] EVIRES
40 GINET THIERRY FRA n°117 75 21 SEM 39 M 01:04:34  9.29 [73] BOURDEAU
41 PIQUAND MICHEL FRA n°204 91 4 ESM 40 M 01:04:54  9.25 [74] SALLANCHES
42 CHAMOUX BENJAMIN FRA 1553703 n°048 94 4 JUM 41 M 01:05:02  9.23 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
43 ESCUDERO THIERRY FRA n°095 64 9 V1M 42 M 01:05:04  9.22 [74] INTERSPORT
44 TOURNIER ROBERT FRA n°242 62 3 V2M 43 M 01:05:07  9.22 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
45 BACHELARD TRISTAN FRA n°012 71 10 V1M 44 M 01:05:14  9.20 [73] AIX LES BAINS
46 MUGNIER NICOLAS FRA 175118 n°183 66 11 V1M 45 M 01:05:40  9.14 [74] ASPTT ANNECY
47 CHAVANNE BENOIT FRA n°056 78 22 SEM 46 M 01:05:41  9.14 [74] ST LAURENT
48 DUSRESNE IVAN FRA n°094 96 3 CAM 47 M 01:06:03  9.08 [73] CHAMBERY
49 CHAMBELLANT THIBAULT FRA n°046 97 4 CAM 48 M 01:06:12  9.06 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
50 LANSARD PASCAL FRA n°136 69 12 V1M 49 M 01:06:23  9.04 [74] CRANVES SALES
51 DESALMANT CHRISTOPHE FRA 1383486 n°075 78 23 SEM 50 M 01:06:42  9.00 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
52 JEGOU LOIC FRA 071376063899 n°128 97 5 CAM 51 M 01:06:49  8.98 [74] TRISALEVE ANNEMASSE
53 ROCHE NOE FRA 7410201390 n°220 85 24 SEM 52 M 01:06:52  8.97 [12] CAF ANNEMASSE
54 PIGNON MICHEL FRA n°202 62 4 V2M 53 M 01:06:59  8.96 [74] COURIR EN LAYON
55 LENOIR THOMAS FRA n°144 84 25 SEM 54 M 01:07:12  8.93 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
56 BOUSQUET CEDRIC FRA 514697 n°039 65 13 V1M 55 M 01:07:16  8.92 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
57 VUATTOUX VINCENT FRA n°252 96 6 CAM 56 M 01:07:33  8.88 [74] LOU TAVAN
58 PORTES NICOLAS FRA n°208 72 14 V1M 57 M 01:07:37  8.87 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
59 LECOMTE EMILIE FRA 1531416 n°140 79 2 SEF 2 F 01:07:42  8.86 [74] AHSA
60 GUEX ANTHONY FRA n°121 88 26 SEM 58 M 01:07:46  8.86 [74] CRANVES SALES
61 QUOEX DAMIEN FRA n°211 73 15 V1M 59 M 01:07:56  8.83 [74] SAINT LAURENT
62 BON PAUL FRA n°031 96 7 CAM 60 M 01:07:58  8.83 [74] ARENTHON
63 DREVET NADEGE FRA 2262538 n°084 86 3 SEF 3 F 01:08:00  8.83[74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
64 MICHEL SEBASTIEN FRA n°173 84 27 SEM 61 M 01:08:01  8.82 [74] SPORT 2000 PAYS ROCHOIS
65 BONDIL THIERRY FRA n°033 61 5 V2M 62 M 01:08:04  8.82 [01] FERNEY VOLTAIRE
66 GRENARD OLIVIER FRA n°118 70 16 V1M 63 M 01:08:20  8.78 [74] EVIRES
67 SONNERAT BERTRAND FRA n°234 77 28 SEM 64 M 01:08:21  8.78 [74] REIGNIER
68 BONVIN VALENTIN FRA n°034 94 5 JUM 65 M 01:08:28  8.76 [74] VILLE EN SALLAZ
69 JORDAN REGIS FRA P184133 n°131 49 1 V3M 66 M 01:08:33  8.75[74] PASS RUNNING
70 METRAL AURORE FRA n°169 83 4 SEF 4 F 01:08:39  8.74 [74] CHALET DE BALME
71 FAVRE BONTE NATHALIE FRA T235780 n°101 68 1 V1F 5 F 01:08:44  8.73 [73] ASCM ENDURANCE
72 GANDER ALAIN FRA 724830 n°108 60 6 V2M 67 M 01:08:47  8.72 [74] FAC
73 PARCHEMINIER THIERRY FRA n°191 72 17 V1M 68 M 01:08:48  8.72 [74] ETEAUX
74 PACE AURELIEN FRA n°187 93 5 ESM 69 M 01:08:51  8.71 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
75 FARLAT ARTHUR FRA n°100 96 8 CAM 70 M 01:08:57  8.70 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
76 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN FRA n°078 67 18 V1M 71 M 01:09:00  8.70 [74] CORDON
77 SIMEON LUDOVIC FRA n°233 75 29 SEM 72 M 01:09:10  8.68 [74] RUMILLY
78 GILLES ROMAIN FRA n°116 84 30 SEM 73 M 01:09:22  8.65 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS
79 DREVET ALEXIS FRA n°083 84 31 SEM 74 M 01:09:23  8.65 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
80 MITCHELL ANDREW FRA n°176 67 19 V1M 75 M 01:09:44  8.61 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
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81 RICHARD STEPHANE FRA n°216 71 20 V1M 76 M 01:09:46  8.60 [74] CONTAMINE SUR ARVE
82 CHAMOUX MAXIME FRA n°049 93 6 ESM 77 M 01:09:57  8.58 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
83 GAVARD JEREMIE FRA n°113 78 32 SEM 78 M 01:10:00  8.57 [74] FILLINGES
84 CZUPRINIAK ANNA FRA 1563913 n°066 85 5 SEF 6 F 01:10:02  8.57 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
85 POLINE GENTON CLEMENT FRA n°206 97 9 CAM 79 M 01:10:10  8.55 [38] MEYLAN
86 COQUILLARD FREDERIC FRA 1258647 n°063 79 33 SEM 80 M 01:10:19  8.53 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
87 LE GALL MICHEL FRA n°138 73 21 V1M 81 M 01:10:25  8.52 [74] SAINT SIXT
88 DEVILLE PHILIPPE FRA n°080 74 34 SEM 82 M 01:10:35  8.50 [74] TRAILEURS DU MOLE
89 RAPAILLE CEDRIC FRA n°212 72 22 V1M 83 M 01:10:35  8.50 [74] GAILLARD
90 ROYER QUENTIN FRA n°224 83 35 SEM 84 M 01:10:40  8.49 [74] ST SIXT
91 BICH YVAN FRA n°028 85 36 SEM 85 M 01:10:49  8.47 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
92 BORGNANO PATRICE FRA n°035 52 2 V3M 86 M 01:10:53  8.47 [74] TRAILERS DU MOLE
93 LAWNY GAUTHIER FRA n°137 81 37 SEM 87 M 01:11:01  8.45 [74] PARIS
94 FABIEN DAVID FRA n°097 71 23 V1M 88 M 01:11:16  8.42 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
95 FOULQUIER LAURENT FRA n°106 72 24 V1M 89 M 01:11:21  8.41 [84] TRI CLUB ISLES S/SORGUE
96 NAVASQUILLO JOSEPH FRA n°184 58 7 V2M 90 M 01:11:26  8.40 [74] BONNEVILLE
97 JENC YVONA FRA 607033 n°129 67 2 V1F 7 F 01:11:29  8.39 [12] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
98 GARNIER ALAIN FRA 117773 n°111 51 3 V3M 91 M 01:11:32  8.39[74] FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE
99 MATEO FRANCOIS FRA 704824 n°162 53 4 V3M 92 M 01:11:35  8.38 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
100 FAVRE BONTE PATRICK FRA n°102 57 8 V2M 93 M 01:11:46  8.36 [74] ANNEMASSE
101 RIVOLLET DIMITRI FRA n°219 73 25 V1M 94 M 01:11:50  8.35 [74] BRIZON
102 BATARD WILLY FRA n°020 78 38 SEM 95 M 01:12:02  8.33 [74] HABERE POCHE
103 ZIOLKOWSKI YANN FRA n°254 81 39 SEM 96 M 01:12:05  8.33 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
104 DRIOT FRANCOIS FRA n°085 84 40 SEM 97 M 01:12:17  8.30 [74] BONNEVILLE
105 BOTTET FLORENT FRA n°036 78 41 SEM 98 M 01:12:21  8.29 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
106 LINIGER YANNICK FRA n°146 85 42 SEM 99 M 01:12:27  8.28 [74] COLLONGES S/SALEVE
107 PIERRE LAURENT FRA n°200 76 43 SEM 100 M 01:12:32  8.27 [01] NEYRON
108 BON UGO FRA n°032 96 10 CAM 101 M 01:12:35  8.27 [74] RUGBY CLUB LE MOLE
109 BERTHOLET LAURENT FRA n°025 68 26 V1M 102 M 01:13:09  8.20 [74] BONNEVILLE
110 PRETOT ERIC FRA n°210 79 44 SEM 103 M 01:13:15  8.19 [74] FFME
111 VILLIEN FRANCIS FRA n°249 90 45 SEM 104 M 01:13:20  8.18 [74] MARIGNIER
112 BARDY AGNES FRA n°018 58 1 V2F 8 F 01:13:26  8.17 [74] MORZINE
113 BARDOTTI FABIEN FRA n°017 84 46 SEM 105 M 01:13:29  8.17 [74] BONNEVILLE
114 MEMBRE MICHEL FRA n°166 73 27 V1M 106 M 01:13:31  8.16 [74] AMANCY
115 FOUCAULT ALAIN FRA n°104 66 28 V1M 107 M 01:13:39  8.15 [74] AYSE
116 PILLET DAVY FRA n°203 84 47 SEM 108 M 01:14:13  8.09 [74] ANNECY
117 BADERTSCHER NICOLAS FRA n°014 84 48 SEM 109 M 01:14:14  8.08 [74] CRANVES SALES
118 JONQUIERES ISABELLE FRA n°130 70 3 V1F 9 F 01:14:18  8.08[74] CORDON
119 AVRILLON ANAELLE FRA n°011 96 1 CAF 10 F 01:14:22  8.07 [74] SAINT JEAN DE SIXT
120 THOMAS YVES FRA 1035105 n°240 68 29 V1M 110 M 01:14:24  8.07 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
121 DUBOUILH CEDRIC FRA n°086 72 30 V1M 111 M 01:14:35  8.05 [74] RUNNING PLANET GENEVE
122 ANDRE CYRIL FRA n°005 85 49 SEM 112 M 01:14:55  8.01 [74] PERS JUSSY
123 MARGOLLIET PATRICK FRA 801917 n°155 64 31 V1M 113 M 01:15:22  7.96 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
124 BACHEROT SIMON FRA n°013 82 50 SEM 114 M 01:15:27  7.95 [74] VILLAZ
125 MANDEL FABRICE FRA n°153 68 32 V1M 115 M 01:15:35  7.94 [74] ST SIXT
126 BOUZAS JULIEN FRA n°040 47 5 V3M 116 M 01:15:38  7.93 [74] DOMANCY
127 VAUCHEL ALEXANDRE FRA n°247 82 51 SEM 117 M 01:15:42  7.93 [74] ANNECY
128 LOUISON MARTINE FRA n°150 72 4 V1F 11 F 01:15:43  7.93 [74] AMANCY
129 CHEDIN SYLVIE FRA n°057 65 5 V1F 12 F 01:15:51  7.91 [74] PRINGY
130 VACHOUX GAELLE FRA n°245 78 6 SEF 13 F 01:15:57  7.90 [74] ARBUSIGNY
131 DENARIE FLORIAN FRA n°072 74 52 SEM 118 M 01:15:58  7.90 [74] AYSE
132 PATUREL STEPHANE FRA n°194 73 33 V1M 119 M 01:16:01  7.89[74] TEAM SENSATIONS
133 ANEL THOMAS FRA n°006 75 53 SEM 120 M 01:16:03  7.89 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
134 LECOULS MICHAEL FRA n°141 81 54 SEM 121 M 01:16:04  7.89 [74] MAGLAND
135 BOGAIN LAURENT FRA n°030 67 34 V1M 122 M 01:16:06  7.89 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
136 FILLON JEAN LOUIS FRA n°103 61 9 V2M 123 M 01:16:08  7.88[74] PERS JUSSY
137 ROUILLER PHILIPPE FRA n°222 53 6 V3M 124 M 01:16:12  7.88[74] ANNEMASSE
138 DAVID SONIA FRA n°069 83 7 SEF 14 F 01:16:17  7.87 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
139 DAGAND DOMINIQUE FRA n°067 75 55 SEM 125 M 01:16:20  7.86[74] ANNEMASSE
140 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC FRA n°231 46 7 V3M 126 M 01:16:24  7.85 [74] CRANVES SALES
141 PAGNOD LUCAS FRA n°189 93 7 ESM 127 M 01:16:31  7.84 [74] ONNION
142 PERRISSIN FABERT PATRICE FRA n°197 74 56 SEM 128 M 01:16:32  7.84 [74] AYSE
143 RIGARD MICKAEL FRA n°217 82 57 SEM 129 M 01:16:56  7.80 [74] AMANCY
144 BAIS REGIS FRA n°016 60 10 V2M 130 M 01:17:14  7.77 [74] MARIGNIER
145 RIGAUD JULIA FRA n°218 88 8 SEF 15 F 01:17:20  7.76 [74] ANNECY LE VIEUX
146 PORTES ANNABELLE FRA n°207 78 9 SEF 16 F 01:17:24  7.75 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
147 MENCIER FREDERIC FRA n°167 73 35 V1M 131 M 01:17:51  7.71[74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
148 REGNIER JEREMY FRA n°214 90 58 SEM 132 M 01:17:58  7.70 [74] CLUSES
149 NERI IVAN FRA n°185 73 36 V1M 133 M 01:18:02  7.69 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
150 DUPRAZ DIDIER FRA n°093 63 11 V2M 134 M 01:18:08  7.68 [74] BOEGE
151 AUCLIN LUDOVIC FRA n°008 74 59 SEM 135 M 01:18:09  7.68 [74] RUGBY CLUB LE MOLE
152 PETRUCCI SOLENN FRA 1472316 n°199 78 10 SEF 17 F 01:18:33 7.64 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
153 GUERRY CECILE FRA n°120 76 11 SEF 18 F 01:18:36  7.63 [74] CAF LA ROCHE/BONNEVILLE
154 PISSARD GIBOLLET FRANCOISFRA n°205 60 12 V2M 136 M 01:18:49  7.61 [74] AYSE
155 BERTHET VINCENT FRA n°024 74 60 SEM 137 M 01:18:50  7.61 [74] SAINT SIXT
156 GUIRONNET SYLVAIN FRA n°122 77 61 SEM 138 M 01:18:51  7.61 [12] ONEX
157 VELLUT FREDERIC FRA n°248 77 62 SEM 139 M 01:19:22  7.56 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
158 MAZZA PHILIPPE FRA n°164 58 13 V2M 140 M 01:19:25  7.56 [74] THYEZ
159 THABUIS JULIEN FRA n°238 82 63 SEM 141 M 01:19:30  7.55 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
160 SARREBOUBEE CEDRIC FRA n°228 80 64 SEM 142 M 01:19:36  7.54 [74] ARENTHON
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161 GAILLARD EMMANUELLE FRA n°107 77 12 SEF 19 F 01:19:57  7.51 [74] ETEAUX
162 LAMY MURIELLE FRA 1469266 n°135 71 6 V1F 20 F 01:20:04  7.49 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
163 FOUCAULT LECERF FREDERIQUEFRA 1272928 n°105 72 7 V1F 21 F 01:20:10  7.49 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
164 AMAVI MARIA FRA 981340 n°002 61 2 V2F 22 F 01:20:15  7.48 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
165 THABUIS JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°237 72 37 V1M 143 M 01:20:16  7.48 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
166 MONTESSUIT SYLVIE FRA n°179 69 8 V1F 23 F 01:20:19  7.47 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
167 CHARMOT LEONIE FRA 2661116 n°052 97 2 CAF 24 F 01:20:22  7.47 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
168 JOSSERAND SAMUEL FRA n°133 78 65 SEM 144 M 01:20:24  7.46[74] AYSE
169 COMBE JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°060 57 14 V2M 145 M 01:20:35  7.45 [38] SAINT ALBAN DE ROCHE
170 THABUIS SYLVAIN FRA n°239 83 66 SEM 146 M 01:20:56  7.41 [74] CORNIER
171 FALCOZ ARTHUR FRA n°098 97 11 CAM 147 M 01:21:01  7.41 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
172 MEYNET DOMINIQUE FRA n°171 58 15 V2M 148 M 01:21:19  7.38 [74] THONON LES BAINS
173 MEURGEY YVES FRA n°170 41 1 V4M 149 M 01:21:23  7.37 [21] CHENOVE
174 REVIL CHRISTOPHE FRA n°215 79 67 SEM 150 M 01:21:32  7.36[74] AYSE
175 COTTIN LAURENCE FRA n°064 66 9 V1F 25 F 01:21:35  7.36 [74] THYEZ
176 HOFFMANN ROBERT FRA n°126 42 2 V4M 151 M 01:21:41  7.35 [74] VETRAZ MONTHOUX
177 SYMOEN LIONEL FRA n°236 69 38 V1M 152 M 01:21:55  7.33 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
178 PECE CHRISTINE FRA n°195 73 10 V1F 26 F 01:21:57  7.32 [74] AMI COURSE
179 MARHUENDA STEPHAN FRA n°156 62 16 V2M 153 M 01:21:58  7.32 [74] AMI COURSE
180 BELLARD VALERIE FRA 655623 n°021 71 11 V1F 27 F 01:22:10  7.30 [74] FAC CLUSES
181 PASCAUD STEVE FRA n°192 71 39 V1M 154 M 01:22:11  7.30 [74] VILLE LA GRAND
182 RUSSIAS FREDERIC FRA n°226 71 40 V1M 155 M 01:22:19  7.29[74] GAILLARD
183 AMAVI LOUIS FRA 924241 n°001 59 17 V2M 156 M 01:22:26  7.28 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
184 TOUTAIN BRUNO FRA n°243 65 41 V1M 157 M 01:22:55  7.24 [74] GAILLARD
185 CLAVEY VINCENT FRA 180204076436 n°059 81 68 SEM 158 M 01:22:58  7.23 [74] FF TRIATHLON
186 BOUDAS SEBASTIEN FRA 1390121 n°038 75 69 SEM 159 M 01:23:01  7.23 [74] FAC CLUSES
187 LLOP HELIOS FRA n°148 57 18 V2M 160 M 01:23:02  7.23 [73] FRANCIN
188 LIPERI AMALIA FRA 1517491 n°147 87 13 SEF 28 F 01:23:14  7.21 [74] FAC
189 MONCHANT STEPHANE FRA n°178 72 42 V1M 161 M 01:23:39  7.17 [01] COLLONGES
190 BENETTI HERVE FRA n°022 60 19 V2M 162 M 01:23:43  7.17 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS
191 PETIT MARGOT FRA n°198 89 14 SEF 29 F 01:24:21  7.11 [74] MARIGNIER
192 DUCHATEL CHRISTOPHE FRA n°089 64 43 V1M 163 M 01:24:52  7.07 [74] CHALET DE BALME
193 DESCAMPS MAUDE FRA 1546671 n°076 76 15 SEF 30 F 01:25:03  7.06 [74] FOOTING ATHLETIC CLUB
194 SIDORENKO VLADIMIR FRA n°232 83 70 SEM 164 M 01:25:14  7.04 [74] ESSERTS SALEVE
195 CHARRIERE LAURENT FRA n°053 84 71 SEM 165 M 01:25:25  7.03 [74] SAINT SIXT
196 BOUCHERINA MUSTAPHA FRA n°037 67 44 V1M 166 M 01:25:36  7.01 [74] THONON LES BAINS
197 HARMAND JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°125 56 20 V2M 167 M 01:25:41  7.00 [74] SAINT SIXT
198 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE FRA n°029 51 1 V3F 31 F 01:25:50  6.99[74] GRAND BORNAND
199 DELIE LAURENCE FRA 1000393 n°071 71 12 V1F 32 F 01:25:55  6.98 [74] FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE
200 VAQUER CLAUDE FRA n°246 71 45 V1M 168 M 01:26:13  6.96 [74] MARNAZ
201 CULAT CHLOE FRA n°065 88 16 SEF 33 F 01:26:14  6.96 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
202 LLOVERA FRANCOIS FRA n°149 70 46 V1M 169 M 01:26:29  6.94[74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
203 MAYOLI JACKY FRA n°163 53 8 V3M 170 M 01:27:05  6.89 [74] ETEAUX
204 BERNARDI NATHALIE FRA ?????? n°023 71 13 V1F 34 F 01:27:25  6.86 [74] AVOC
205 DHENIN MALLORY FRA n°082 77 17 SEF 35 F 01:28:02  6.82 [74] ETEAUX
206 MARUCCIA NICOLAS FRA n°160 77 72 SEM 171 M 01:28:35  6.77[74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
207 DESCHAMPS BERGER JACKYFRA 304664 n°077 61 21 V2M 172 M 01:28:54  6.75 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
208 CAILLER STEVEN FRA n°044 93 8 ESM 173 M 01:29:15  6.72 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS
209 DUPONT BALLET BAZ ALINE FRA n°092 78 18 SEF 36 F 01:29:28  6.71 [74] SAINT JEAN DE SIXT
210 PIGNON KARINE FRA n°201 67 14 V1F 37 F 01:30:06  6.66 [74] COURIR EN LAYON
211 LEMAITRE VIRGINIE FRA n°143 77 19 SEF 38 F 01:31:49  6.53[74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
212 FARLAT ALAIN FRA n°099 55 22 V2M 174 M 01:32:40  6.48 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
213 MARCELKO ALEXIS FRA n°154 86 73 SEM 175 M 01:32:43  6.47 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
214 COPPEL PHILIPPE FRA n°062 58 23 V2M 176 M 01:32:56  6.46 [74] ST JEOIRE
215 ESCUDERO VERONIQUE FRA n°096 64 15 V1F 39 F 01:33:05  6.45 [74] VIUZ EN SALLAZ
216 DEPLANTE BERNARD FRA n°074 50 9 V3M 177 M 01:34:38  6.34 [74] CONTAMINE SUR ARVE
217 DUCHATEL BENOIT FRA n°088 89 74 SEM 178 M 01:34:47  6.33 [74] ETEAUX
218 CANOVA AMANDINE FRA n°045 78 20 SEF 40 F 01:34:57  6.32 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
219 AVOUAC BORIS FRA n°010 74 75 SEM 179 M 01:35:27  6.29 [74] SAINT LAURENT
220 PERGET FRANCOIS FRA n°196 60 24 V2M 180 M 01:35:29  6.28 [74] AYSE
221 DHENIN FRANCK FRA n°081 76 76 SEM 181 M 01:36:34  6.21 [74] ETEAUX
222 GUIZZON MELISSA FRA n°123 87 21 SEF 41 F 01:38:06  6.12 [74] CHALET DE BALME
223 TRUDEAU PAULE FRA n°244 65 16 V1F 42 F 01:39:14  6.05 [74] CAF LA ROCHE/BONNEVILLE
224 MARTEL THOMAS FRA n°158 94 6 JUM 182 M 01:40:26  5.97 [69] VILLEURBANNE
225 MARTEL VERONIQUE FRA n°159 55 3 V2F 43 F 01:43:22  5.80 [69] VILLEURBANNE
226 GUYON ANNIE FRA n°124 60 4 V2F 44 F 01:49:23  5.49 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
227 DENIS CHRISTOPHE FRA n°073 68 47 V1M 183 M 01:49:55  5.46[74] MEYTHET
228 MILLET DAVID FRA n°175 74 77 SEM 184 M 01:52:21  5.34 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
229 MOREL CYNTHIA FRA n°181 96 3 CAF 45 F 01:53:21  5.29 [74] CORNIER
230 BETAILLOLE CAROLE FRA n°027 70 17 V1F 46 F 01:53:22  5.29[74] VILLAZ
231 SALIGNY JACKY FRA n°227 62 25 V2M 185 M 02:04:03  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
232 ROSSET AUDREY FRA n°221 82 22 SEF 47 F 02:04:04  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
233 MILLET CORINNE FRA n°174 70 18 V1F 48 F 02:04:06  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
234 DUGAVE JERRY FRA n°090 41 3 V4M 186 M 02:04:59  4.80 [74] EVIRES
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Cadet - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AVRILLON ANAELLE FRA n°011 119 01:14:22  8.07 [74] SAINT JEAN DE SIXT
2 CHARMOT LEONIE FRA 2661116 n°052 167 01:20:22  7.47 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
3 MOREL CYNTHIA FRA n°181 229 01:53:21  5.29 [74] CORNIER

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MAGAT SAUNIER ARMELLE FRA 1566860 n°152 29 01:03:02  9.52 [74] ASJ 74
2 LECOMTE EMILIE FRA 1531416 n°140 59 01:07:42  8.86 [74] AHSA
3 DREVET NADEGE FRA 2262538 n°084 63 01:08:00  8.83 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
4 METRAL AURORE FRA n°169 70 01:08:39  8.74 [74] CHALET DE BALME
5 CZUPRINIAK ANNA FRA 1563913 n°066 84 01:10:02  8.57 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
6 VACHOUX GAELLE FRA n°245 130 01:15:57  7.90 [74] ARBUSIGNY
7 DAVID SONIA FRA n°069 138 01:16:17  7.87 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
8 RIGAUD JULIA FRA n°218 145 01:17:20  7.76 [74] ANNECY LE VIEUX
9 PORTES ANNABELLE FRA n°207 146 01:17:24  7.75 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
10 PETRUCCI SOLENN FRA 1472316 n°199 152 01:18:33  7.64 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
11 GUERRY CECILE FRA n°120 153 01:18:36  7.63 [74] CAF LA ROCHE/BONNEVILLE
12 GAILLARD EMMANUELLE FRA n°107 161 01:19:57  7.51 [74] ETEAUX
13 LIPERI AMALIA FRA 1517491 n°147 188 01:23:14  7.21 [74] FAC
14 PETIT MARGOT FRA n°198 191 01:24:21  7.11 [74] MARIGNIER
15 DESCAMPS MAUDE FRA 1546671 n°076 193 01:25:03  7.06 [74] FOOTING ATHLETIC CLUB
16 CULAT CHLOE FRA n°065 201 01:26:14  6.96 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
17 DHENIN MALLORY FRA n°082 205 01:28:02  6.82 [74] ETEAUX
18 DUPONT BALLET BAZ ALINE FRA n°092 209 01:29:28  6.71 [74] SAINT JEAN DE SIXT
19 LEMAITRE VIRGINIE FRA n°143 211 01:31:49  6.53 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
20 CANOVA AMANDINE FRA n°045 218 01:34:57  6.32 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
21 GUIZZON MELISSA FRA n°123 222 01:38:06  6.12 [74] CHALET DE BALME
22 ROSSET AUDREY FRA n°221 232 02:04:04  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY

Vétéran 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FAVRE BONTE NATHALIE FRA T235780 n°101 71 01:08:44  8.73[73] ASCM ENDURANCE
2 JENC YVONA FRA 607033 n°129 97 01:11:29  8.39 [12] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
3 JONQUIERES ISABELLE FRA n°130 118 01:14:18  8.08 [74] CORDON
4 LOUISON MARTINE FRA n°150 128 01:15:43  7.93 [74] AMANCY
5 CHEDIN SYLVIE FRA n°057 129 01:15:51  7.91 [74] PRINGY
6 LAMY MURIELLE FRA 1469266 n°135 162 01:20:04  7.49 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
7 FOUCAULT LECERF FREDERIQUEFRA 1272928 n°105 163 01:20:10  7.49 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
8 MONTESSUIT SYLVIE FRA n°179 166 01:20:19  7.47 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
9 COTTIN LAURENCE FRA n°064 175 01:21:35  7.36 [74] THYEZ
10 PECE CHRISTINE FRA n°195 178 01:21:57  7.32 [74] AMI COURSE
11 BELLARD VALERIE FRA 655623 n°021 180 01:22:10  7.30 [74] FAC CLUSES
12 DELIE LAURENCE FRA 1000393 n°071 199 01:25:55  6.98 [74] FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE
13 BERNARDI NATHALIE FRA ?????? n°023 204 01:27:25  6.86 [74] AVOC
14 PIGNON KARINE FRA n°201 210 01:30:06  6.66 [74] COURIR EN LAYON
15 ESCUDERO VERONIQUE FRA n°096 215 01:33:05  6.45 [74] VIUZ EN SALLAZ
16 TRUDEAU PAULE FRA n°244 223 01:39:14  6.05 [74] CAF LA ROCHE/BONNEVILLE
17 BETAILLOLE CAROLE FRA n°027 230 01:53:22  5.29 [74] VILLAZ
18 MILLET CORINNE FRA n°174 233 02:04:06  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY

Vétéran 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BARDY AGNES FRA n°018 112 01:13:26  8.17 [74] MORZINE
2 AMAVI MARIA FRA 981340 n°002 164 01:20:15  7.48 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
3 MARTEL VERONIQUE FRA n°159 225 01:43:22  5.80 [69] VILLEURBANNE
4 GUYON ANNIE FRA n°124 226 01:49:23  5.49 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON

Vétéran 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE FRA n°029 198 01:25:50  6.99 [74] GRAND BORNAND

Cadet - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 GANDER ALEXANDRE FRA 1130734 n°109 20 01:01:06  9.82 [74] FAC
2 GANDER CORENTIN FRA 1097159 n°110 31 01:03:33  9.44 [74] FAC
3 DUSRESNE IVAN FRA n°094 48 01:06:03  9.08 [73] CHAMBERY
4 CHAMBELLANT THIBAULT FRA n°046 49 01:06:12  9.06 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
5 JEGOU LOIC FRA 071376063899 n°128 52 01:06:49  8.98 [74] TRISALEVE ANNEMASSE
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Cadet - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

6 VUATTOUX VINCENT FRA n°252 57 01:07:33  8.88 [74] LOU TAVAN
7 BON PAUL FRA n°031 62 01:07:58  8.83 [74] ARENTHON
8 FARLAT ARTHUR FRA n°100 75 01:08:57  8.70 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
9 POLINE GENTON CLEMENT FRA n°206 85 01:10:10  8.55 [38] MEYLAN
10 BON UGO FRA n°032 108 01:12:35  8.27 [74] RUGBY CLUB LE MOLE
11 FALCOZ ARTHUR FRA n°098 171 01:21:01  7.41 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHAMBELLANT THOMAS FRA n°047 6 00:53:59 11.12 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
2 VULLIET TANGUY FRA n°253 10 00:56:41 10.59 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
3 CHAMOUX THIBAUT FRA 2633220 n°050 26 01:02:42  9.57 [74] SKI CLUB NORDIQUE PAYS ROCHOIS
4 CHAMOUX BENJAMIN FRA 1553703 n°048 42 01:05:02  9.23 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
5 BONVIN VALENTIN FRA n°034 68 01:08:28  8.76 [74] VILLE EN SALLAZ
6 MARTEL THOMAS FRA n°158 224 01:40:26  5.97 [69] VILLEURBANNE

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AMOUDRUZ ANTHONY FRA 1254871 n°003 9 00:55:51 10.74 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
2 BAIS NICOLAS FRA n°015 24 01:02:14  9.64 [74] MARIGNIER
3 PAJON THOMAS FRA n°190 35 01:04:01  9.37 [74] MARNAZ
4 PIQUAND MICHEL FRA n°204 41 01:04:54  9.25 [74] SALLANCHES
5 PACE AURELIEN FRA n°187 74 01:08:51  8.71 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
6 CHAMOUX MAXIME FRA n°049 82 01:09:57  8.58 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
7 PAGNOD LUCAS FRA n°189 141 01:16:31  7.84 [74] ONNION
8 CAILLER STEVEN FRA n°044 208 01:29:15  6.72 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHAUVET BENOIT FRA 950248 n°055 1 00:49:49 12.05 [74] TEAM SCOTT
2 PASERO MATHIEU FRA 348816 n°193 3 00:52:04 11.53 [74] ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE ATHLETIC
3 LECOMPTE YANIS FRA 1383487 n°139 4 00:53:26 11.23 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
4 SCHENEVEY GILLES FRA n°230 7 00:55:04 10.90 [74] CRANVES SALES
5 STEPANOVIC STEVE FRA n°235 8 00:55:48 10.75 [74] CLUSES
6 VUAGNOUX BRUNO FRA 975956 n°250 13 00:57:41 10.40 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
7 CHATELLARD YAN FRA n°054 15 00:58:04 10.34 [74] CLUB SPORTS MEGEVE
8 JOSSERAND LUDOVIC FRA 739450 n°132 16 00:58:58 10.18 [74] ATHLE SAINT JULIEN
9 LALANCE SAM FRA n°134 17 00:59:09 10.14 [74] MARIGNIER
10 LOUVION FABIEN FRA 1108415 n°151 19 01:01:00  9.84 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
11 ROYER PIERRE FRA n°223 21 01:01:59  9.68 [74] CLUSES
12 LEGON NICOLAS FRA n°142 22 01:02:06  9.66 [74] GLISSE NORDIC
13 LEVET ALAIN FRA n°145 23 01:02:12  9.65 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
14 GERVAIS THOMAS FRA n°115 25 01:02:18  9.63 [74] CLUSES
15 DECARROUX GILLES FRA n°070 27 01:02:56  9.54 [74] ARENTHON
16 JACQUARD CYRIL FRA 1223365 n°127 30 01:03:02  9.52 [74] FAC
17 NOVEL FABRICE FRA n°186 32 01:03:46  9.41 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
18 DUBY FABIEN FRA n°087 33 01:03:51  9.40 [74] ARENTHON
19 GAUJON FABRICE FRA 1414932 n°112 37 01:04:12  9.35 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
20 CHARBONNEAUX CHRISTOPHEFRA n°051 39 01:04:29  9.31 [74] EVIRES
21 GINET THIERRY FRA n°117 40 01:04:34  9.29 [73] BOURDEAU
22 CHAVANNE BENOIT FRA n°056 47 01:05:41  9.14 [74] ST LAURENT
23 DESALMANT CHRISTOPHE FRA 1383486 n°075 51 01:06:42  9.00 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
24 ROCHE NOE FRA 7410201390 n°220 53 01:06:52  8.97 [12] CAF ANNEMASSE
25 LENOIR THOMAS FRA n°144 55 01:07:12  8.93 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
26 GUEX ANTHONY FRA n°121 60 01:07:46  8.86 [74] CRANVES SALES
27 MICHEL SEBASTIEN FRA n°173 64 01:08:01  8.82 [74] SPORT 2000 PAYS ROCHOIS
28 SONNERAT BERTRAND FRA n°234 67 01:08:21  8.78 [74] REIGNIER
29 SIMEON LUDOVIC FRA n°233 77 01:09:10  8.68 [74] RUMILLY
30 GILLES ROMAIN FRA n°116 78 01:09:22  8.65 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS
31 DREVET ALEXIS FRA n°083 79 01:09:23  8.65 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
32 GAVARD JEREMIE FRA n°113 83 01:10:00  8.57 [74] FILLINGES
33 COQUILLARD FREDERIC FRA 1258647 n°063 86 01:10:19  8.53[74] ARVE ATHLETISME
34 DEVILLE PHILIPPE FRA n°080 88 01:10:35  8.50 [74] TRAILEURS DU MOLE
35 ROYER QUENTIN FRA n°224 90 01:10:40  8.49 [74] ST SIXT
36 BICH YVAN FRA n°028 91 01:10:49  8.47 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
37 LAWNY GAUTHIER FRA n°137 93 01:11:01  8.45 [74] PARIS
38 BATARD WILLY FRA n°020 102 01:12:02  8.33 [74] HABERE POCHE
39 ZIOLKOWSKI YANN FRA n°254 103 01:12:05  8.33 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
40 DRIOT FRANCOIS FRA n°085 104 01:12:17  8.30 [74] BONNEVILLE
41 BOTTET FLORENT FRA n°036 105 01:12:21  8.29 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
42 LINIGER YANNICK FRA n°146 106 01:12:27  8.28 [74] COLLONGES S/SALEVE
43 PIERRE LAURENT FRA n°200 107 01:12:32  8.27 [01] NEYRON
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

44 PRETOT ERIC FRA n°210 110 01:13:15  8.19 [74] FFME
45 VILLIEN FRANCIS FRA n°249 111 01:13:20  8.18 [74] MARIGNIER
46 BARDOTTI FABIEN FRA n°017 113 01:13:29  8.17 [74] BONNEVILLE
47 PILLET DAVY FRA n°203 116 01:14:13  8.09 [74] ANNECY
48 BADERTSCHER NICOLAS FRA n°014 117 01:14:14  8.08 [74] CRANVES SALES
49 ANDRE CYRIL FRA n°005 122 01:14:55  8.01 [74] PERS JUSSY
50 BACHEROT SIMON FRA n°013 124 01:15:27  7.95 [74] VILLAZ
51 VAUCHEL ALEXANDRE FRA n°247 127 01:15:42  7.93 [74] ANNECY
52 DENARIE FLORIAN FRA n°072 131 01:15:58  7.90 [74] AYSE
53 ANEL THOMAS FRA n°006 133 01:16:03  7.89 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
54 LECOULS MICHAEL FRA n°141 134 01:16:04  7.89 [74] MAGLAND
55 DAGAND DOMINIQUE FRA n°067 139 01:16:20  7.86 [74] ANNEMASSE
56 PERRISSIN FABERT PATRICE FRA n°197 142 01:16:32  7.84 [74] AYSE
57 RIGARD MICKAEL FRA n°217 143 01:16:56  7.80 [74] AMANCY
58 REGNIER JEREMY FRA n°214 148 01:17:58  7.70 [74] CLUSES
59 AUCLIN LUDOVIC FRA n°008 151 01:18:09  7.68 [74] RUGBY CLUB LE MOLE
60 BERTHET VINCENT FRA n°024 155 01:18:50  7.61 [74] SAINT SIXT
61 GUIRONNET SYLVAIN FRA n°122 156 01:18:51  7.61 [12] ONEX
62 VELLUT FREDERIC FRA n°248 157 01:19:22  7.56 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
63 THABUIS JULIEN FRA n°238 159 01:19:30  7.55 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
64 SARREBOUBEE CEDRIC FRA n°228 160 01:19:36  7.54 [74] ARENTHON
65 JOSSERAND SAMUEL FRA n°133 168 01:20:24  7.46 [74] AYSE
66 THABUIS SYLVAIN FRA n°239 170 01:20:56  7.41 [74] CORNIER
67 REVIL CHRISTOPHE FRA n°215 174 01:21:32  7.36 [74] AYSE
68 CLAVEY VINCENT FRA 180204076436 n°059 185 01:22:58  7.23 [74] FF TRIATHLON
69 BOUDAS SEBASTIEN FRA 1390121 n°038 186 01:23:01  7.23 [74] FAC CLUSES
70 SIDORENKO VLADIMIR FRA n°232 194 01:25:14  7.04 [74] ESSERTS SALEVE
71 CHARRIERE LAURENT FRA n°053 195 01:25:25  7.03 [74] SAINT SIXT
72 MARUCCIA NICOLAS FRA n°160 206 01:28:35  6.77 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
73 MARCELKO ALEXIS FRA n°154 213 01:32:43  6.47 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
74 DUCHATEL BENOIT FRA n°088 217 01:34:47  6.33 [74] ETEAUX
75 AVOUAC BORIS FRA n°010 219 01:35:27  6.29 [74] SAINT LAURENT
76 DHENIN FRANCK FRA n°081 221 01:36:34  6.21 [74] ETEAUX
77 MILLET DAVID FRA n°175 228 01:52:21  5.34 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY

Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DUPONT JEAN CHRISTOPHE FRA 297280 n°091 2 00:50:05 11.98[74] ARVE ATHLETISME
2 VUATTOUX CHRISTIAN FRA 720450 n°251 11 00:57:09 10.50 [74] EVIAN OFF COURSES
3 MASSONNET YVAN FRA n°161 12 00:57:28 10.44 [74] CERCIER
4 MARIONNEAU FABRICE FRA n°157 14 00:58:02 10.34 [74] SAINT JORIOZ
5 MOUILLE STEPHANE FRA n°182 18 01:00:18  9.95 [74] BONNEVILLE
6 PAGET SEBASTIEN FRA n°188 28 01:02:57  9.53 [74] CS MEGEVE
7 CONTAT DIDIER FRA n°061 34 01:03:53  9.39 [74] EVIRES
8 SAULNIER JEAN CHRISTOPHEFRA n°229 36 01:04:09  9.35 [74] VELO CLUB BONNEVILLE
9 ESCUDERO THIERRY FRA n°095 43 01:05:04  9.22 [74] INTERSPORT
10 BACHELARD TRISTAN FRA n°012 45 01:05:14  9.20 [73] AIX LES BAINS
11 MUGNIER NICOLAS FRA 175118 n°183 46 01:05:40  9.14 [74] ASPTT ANNECY
12 LANSARD PASCAL FRA n°136 50 01:06:23  9.04 [74] CRANVES SALES
13 BOUSQUET CEDRIC FRA 514697 n°039 56 01:07:16  8.92 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
14 PORTES NICOLAS FRA n°208 58 01:07:37  8.87 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
15 QUOEX DAMIEN FRA n°211 61 01:07:56  8.83 [74] SAINT LAURENT
16 GRENARD OLIVIER FRA n°118 66 01:08:20  8.78 [74] EVIRES
17 PARCHEMINIER THIERRY FRA n°191 73 01:08:48  8.72 [74] ETEAUX
18 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN FRA n°078 76 01:09:00  8.70 [74] CORDON
19 MITCHELL ANDREW FRA n°176 80 01:09:44  8.61 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
20 RICHARD STEPHANE FRA n°216 81 01:09:46  8.60 [74] CONTAMINE SUR ARVE
21 LE GALL MICHEL FRA n°138 87 01:10:25  8.52 [74] SAINT SIXT
22 RAPAILLE CEDRIC FRA n°212 89 01:10:35  8.50 [74] GAILLARD
23 FABIEN DAVID FRA n°097 94 01:11:16  8.42 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
24 FOULQUIER LAURENT FRA n°106 95 01:11:21  8.41 [84] TRI CLUB ISLES S/SORGUE
25 RIVOLLET DIMITRI FRA n°219 101 01:11:50  8.35 [74] BRIZON
26 BERTHOLET LAURENT FRA n°025 109 01:13:09  8.20 [74] BONNEVILLE
27 MEMBRE MICHEL FRA n°166 114 01:13:31  8.16 [74] AMANCY
28 FOUCAULT ALAIN FRA n°104 115 01:13:39  8.15 [74] AYSE
29 THOMAS YVES FRA 1035105 n°240 120 01:14:24  8.07 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
30 DUBOUILH CEDRIC FRA n°086 121 01:14:35  8.05 [74] RUNNING PLANET GENEVE
31 MARGOLLIET PATRICK FRA 801917 n°155 123 01:15:22  7.96 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
32 MANDEL FABRICE FRA n°153 125 01:15:35  7.94 [74] ST SIXT
33 PATUREL STEPHANE FRA n°194 132 01:16:01  7.89 [74] TEAM SENSATIONS
34 BOGAIN LAURENT FRA n°030 135 01:16:06  7.89 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
35 MENCIER FREDERIC FRA n°167 147 01:17:51  7.71 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY
36 NERI IVAN FRA n°185 149 01:18:02  7.69 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
37 THABUIS JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°237 165 01:20:16  7.48 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
38 SYMOEN LIONEL FRA n°236 177 01:21:55  7.33 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
39 PASCAUD STEVE FRA n°192 181 01:22:11  7.30 [74] VILLE LA GRAND
40 RUSSIAS FREDERIC FRA n°226 182 01:22:19  7.29 [74] GAILLARD
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Vétéran 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

41 TOUTAIN BRUNO FRA n°243 184 01:22:55  7.24 [74] GAILLARD
42 MONCHANT STEPHANE FRA n°178 189 01:23:39  7.17 [01] COLLONGES
43 DUCHATEL CHRISTOPHE FRA n°089 192 01:24:52  7.07 [74] CHALET DE BALME
44 BOUCHERINA MUSTAPHA FRA n°037 196 01:25:36  7.01 [74] THONON LES BAINS
45 VAQUER CLAUDE FRA n°246 200 01:26:13  6.96 [74] MARNAZ
46 LLOVERA FRANCOIS FRA n°149 202 01:26:29  6.94 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
47 DENIS CHRISTOPHE FRA n°073 227 01:49:55  5.46 [74] MEYTHET

Vétéran 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AMOUDRUZ RENE FRA 377125 n°004 5 00:53:34 11.20 [74] FOULEES ANNEMASSE
2 DEVEY MICHEL FRA n°079 38 01:04:15  9.34 [74] LES HOUCHES
3 TOURNIER ROBERT FRA n°242 44 01:05:07  9.22 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
4 PIGNON MICHEL FRA n°202 54 01:06:59  8.96 [74] COURIR EN LAYON
5 BONDIL THIERRY FRA n°033 65 01:08:04  8.82 [01] FERNEY VOLTAIRE
6 GANDER ALAIN FRA 724830 n°108 72 01:08:47  8.72 [74] FAC
7 NAVASQUILLO JOSEPH FRA n°184 96 01:11:26  8.40 [74] BONNEVILLE
8 FAVRE BONTE PATRICK FRA n°102 100 01:11:46  8.36 [74] ANNEMASSE
9 FILLON JEAN LOUIS FRA n°103 136 01:16:08  7.88 [74] PERS JUSSY
10 BAIS REGIS FRA n°016 144 01:17:14  7.77 [74] MARIGNIER
11 DUPRAZ DIDIER FRA n°093 150 01:18:08  7.68 [74] BOEGE
12 PISSARD GIBOLLET FRANCOISFRA n°205 154 01:18:49  7.61 [74] AYSE
13 MAZZA PHILIPPE FRA n°164 158 01:19:25  7.56 [74] THYEZ
14 COMBE JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°060 169 01:20:35  7.45 [38] SAINT ALBAN DE ROCHE
15 MEYNET DOMINIQUE FRA n°171 172 01:21:19  7.38 [74] THONON LES BAINS
16 MARHUENDA STEPHAN FRA n°156 179 01:21:58  7.32 [74] AMI COURSE
17 AMAVI LOUIS FRA 924241 n°001 183 01:22:26  7.28 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
18 LLOP HELIOS FRA n°148 187 01:23:02  7.23 [73] FRANCIN
19 BENETTI HERVE FRA n°022 190 01:23:43  7.17 [74] JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS
20 HARMAND JEAN CLAUDE FRA n°125 197 01:25:41  7.00 [74] SAINT SIXT
21 DESCHAMPS BERGER JACKYFRA 304664 n°077 207 01:28:54  6.75 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
22 FARLAT ALAIN FRA n°099 212 01:32:40  6.48 [74] LA ROCHE SUR FORON
23 COPPEL PHILIPPE FRA n°062 214 01:32:56  6.46 [74] ST JEOIRE
24 PERGET FRANCOIS FRA n°196 220 01:35:29  6.28 [74] AYSE
25 SALIGNY JACKY FRA n°227 231 02:04:03  4.84 [74] SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY

Vétéran 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JORDAN REGIS FRA P184133 n°131 69 01:08:33  8.75 [74] PASS RUNNING
2 BORGNANO PATRICE FRA n°035 92 01:10:53  8.47 [74] TRAILERS DU MOLE
3 GARNIER ALAIN FRA 117773 n°111 98 01:11:32  8.39 [74] FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE
4 MATEO FRANCOIS FRA 704824 n°162 99 01:11:35  8.38 [74] ARVE ATHLETISME
5 BOUZAS JULIEN FRA n°040 126 01:15:38  7.93 [74] DOMANCY
6 ROUILLER PHILIPPE FRA n°222 137 01:16:12  7.88 [74] ANNEMASSE
7 SCHENEVEY JEAN MARC FRA n°231 140 01:16:24  7.85 [74] CRANVES SALES
8 MAYOLI JACKY FRA n°163 203 01:27:05  6.89 [74] ETEAUX
9 DEPLANTE BERNARD FRA n°074 216 01:34:38  6.34 [74] CONTAMINE SUR ARVE

Vétéran 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MEURGEY YVES FRA n°170 173 01:21:23  7.37 [21] CHENOVE
2 HOFFMANN ROBERT FRA n°126 176 01:21:41  7.35 [74] VETRAZ MONTHOUX
3 DUGAVE JERRY FRA n°090 234 02:04:59  4.80 [74] EVIRES


